Cable of Contents

Preface and Acknowledgment

THE EARLY PERIOD 1746-1795
The Presidents
Landmarks and Memorabilia
Alumni of the Early Period

THE MIDDLE PERIOD 1795-1888
The Presidents
Faculty Leaders
Buildings and Views
Alumni of the Middle Period

THE RECENT PERIOD 1888-1947
The Presidents
Administration and Faculty

Buildings and Views
PRINCETON IN WAR

UNDERGRADUATE LIFE
Curricular
Customs and Traditions
Campus Activities
Social Life
Approaching the End
Athletics

ALUMNI REUNIONS
PRINCETON’S ANNIVERSARIES

Index

14

19
20
23
29
51

57
58
60
77

105

119
119
128
142
152
156
158

176
181

199



NASSAU HALL
From a recent drypoint by Samuel Chamberlain.



